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Nome
COMETA
SASKE
MANCHA
BMX 2,0
JOHN JOHN
VENENO
SARRAFO QUENTE
FARAO
MANDRAK
BLACK
JAPAO
AO JATO
OUSADIA
CALIFa
THE VOICE

Anilha
085396
aopjf
nao informado
056010
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
03056
aopjf
030530
026942
187052
150815
738021

Dono
JONATHAS
DAVI/PABLO
MARCELO
WALDEI
MAZINHO
TIAGO
TIM
WILLIAN V.
FRANGA
EDINHO
LUCAS BATISTA
ANGELO
LUCAS BATISTA
JEFFIM

FRANGA

COLEIRO 13/12/2020

Cidade

JUIZ DE FORA

JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

10/15 min
162/262
68/105
82/101
30/100
97/99
50/91
111/74
56/73
56/72
54/71
56/67
77/66
62/51
57149
57148

AZN

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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